K2453
Telescopic slides, stainless steel, for side mounting, over-extension, load
capacity up to 12 kg
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Rails and ball cage stainless steel 1.4301.
Style A and C:

High lateral stability due to precise guidance
Drawing reference:
1) the rails with length 80 mm have no hole here
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/2
K2453
Telescopic slides, stainless steel, for side mounting, over-extension, load
capacity up to 12 kg
Drawings
Overview of items
Telescopic slides, stainless steel, for side mounting, over-extension, load capacity up to 12 kg
Order No. Form A A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 B H L Travel
S
Loading
per pair
kg
K2453.10080 A 12 - 42 56 - 46 56 9,7 15,5 80 97 10
K2453.10100 A 12 38 62 76 38 66 76 9,7 15,5 100 125 11
K2453.10150 A 12 63 112 126 63 116 126 9,7 15,5 150 177 12
K2453.20080 B 12 - 42 56 - 46 56 9,7 15,5 80 97 10
K2453.20100 B 12 38 62 76 38 66 76 9,7 15,5 100 125 11
K2453.20150 B 12 63 112 126 63 116 126 9,7 15,5 150 177 12
K2453.30080 C 12 - 42 56 - 46 56 9,7 15,5 80 97 10
K2453.30100 C 12 38 62 76 38 66 76 9,7 15,5 100 125 11
K2453.30150 C 12 63 112 126 63 116 126 9,7 15,5 150 177 12
K2453.40080 D 12 - 42 56 - 46 56 9,7 15,5 80 97 10
K2453.40100 D 12 38 62 76 38 66 76 9,7 15,5 100 125 11
K2453.40150 D 12 63 112 126 63 116 126 9,7 15,5 150 177 12
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 2/2